Articles Cat. No Description
Prices are Subject to Change without Notice. 138
Incubators, Shaking, DAIHAN-brand��In
<Continued on next page>
DAIHAN-brand�� Multi-Stack Refrigerated Shaking Incubator, “WIS-ML”, Orbital Motion, with Certi. & Traceability
with Universal Platform, Digital Fuzzy Control, 2 or 4 Independent Shaking Speed Control, 10~60℃, 30~250 rpm, 2-/4- Stacks
Multi-Stack Refrigerated Shaking Incubator “WIS-ML04”
with 4××Universal Platform

� Universal Spring Rack for Various Shapes/Sizes of Flasks (Optional)
2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty
Ordering Information
2-Stackers Refrigerated Shaking Incubator, with 2×Universal Platform
DH.WIS05002 Multi-Stack Shaking Incubator, 1Phase, 230V, “WIS-ML02”
DH.WIS05102 Multi-Stack Shaking Incubator, 1Phase, 120V, “WIS-ML02”
4-Stackers Refrigerated Shaking Incubator, with 4×Universal Platform
DH.WIS05004 Multi-Stack Shaking Incubator, 1Phase, 230V, “WIS-ML04”
DH.WIS05104 Multi-Stack Shaking Incubator, 1Phase, 120V, “WIS-ML04”
DH.WIS03004 Multi-Stack Shaking Incubator, 3Phase, 380V, “WIS-ML04”
Cat. No Description Articles
139
InIncubators, Shaking, DAIHAN-brand��
<Continued from... DAIHAN-brand�� Multi-Stack Refrigerated Shaking Incubator, “WIS-ML”>
WiseRemote�� Remote Control Software
Connection of Temperature Devices with Interface RS232C
to a PC Export Recorded Data (Excel Spreadsheet)
Main Screen RS232C Cable & Software
Optional Platform/Spring Rack/Flask Holders
DH.WIS504620 (1) Universal Platform, w645×h645mm, “SP620”, for “WIS-ML02/04”
DH.WIS504520 (2) Universal Spring Rack, w653×d653×h135mm, “SR520”,
for “WIS-ML02/04”
DH.WIS504030 (3) Flask Holder, for 50~100ml Flask, “FH100”,
for “SHO”, “SHR” and “WIS”
DH.WIS504035 (4) Flask Holder, for 200~300ml Flask, “FH250”,
for “SHO”, “SHR” and “WIS”
DH.WIS504040 (5) Flask Holder, for 500~1000ml Flask, “FH500”,
for “SHO”, “SHR” and “WIS”
Validation (IQ, OQ) Service
DH.WIS35002 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “ISV5002”, for “WIS-ML02”
DH.WIS35004 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “ISV5004”, for “WIS-ML04”
(2) Universal Spring Rack “SR520”
(Optional)
(1) Universal Platform “SP620”
(Included)